
MX Prestige Fermo MX1 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 5 COMPAGNONE F. 23:49.414
Tempo gara

1 1:39.792 + 01.023 14:46:11.355

2 1:38.769 --------- 14:47:50.124

3 1:40.340 + 01.571 14:49:30.464

4 1:39.549 + 00.780 14:51:10.013

5 1:40.441 + 01.672 14:52:50.454

6 1:40.438 + 01.669 14:54:30.892

7 1:40.745 + 01.976 14:56:11.637

8 1:41.018 + 02.249 14:57:52.655

9 1:41.131 + 02.362 14:59:33.786

10 1:41.858 + 03.089 15:01:15.644

11 1:41.772 + 03.003 15:02:57.416

12 1:42.065 + 03.296 15:04:39.481

13 1:42.551 + 03.782 15:06:22.032

14 1:44.595 + 05.826 15:08:06.627

 Po. 2 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 14.009
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.482 + 05.608 14:46:18.348

2 1:41.591 + 01.717 14:47:59.939

3 1:42.246 + 02.372 14:49:42.185

4 1:41.889 + 02.015 14:51:24.074

5 1:43.229 + 03.355 14:53:07.303

6 1:43.011 + 03.137 14:54:50.314

7 1:41.953 + 02.079 14:56:32.267

8 1:41.048 + 01.174 14:58:13.315

9 1:39.874 --------- 14:59:53.189

10 1:41.314 + 01.440 15:01:34.503

11 1:41.074 + 01.200 15:03:15.577

12 1:41.754 + 01.880 15:04:57.331

13 1:40.987 + 01.113 15:06:38.318

14 1:42.318 + 02.444 15:08:20.636

 Po. 3 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 17.429
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.403 + 00.826 14:46:13.192

2 1:40.577 --------- 14:47:53.769

3 1:41.130 + 00.553 14:49:34.899

4 1:42.109 + 01.532 14:51:17.008

5 1:42.134 + 01.557 14:52:59.142

6 1:42.110 + 01.533 14:54:41.252

7 1:42.150 + 01.573 14:56:23.402

8 1:41.970 + 01.393 14:58:05.372

9 1:41.992 + 01.415 14:59:47.364

10 1:42.942 + 02.365 15:01:30.306

11 1:43.288 + 02.711 15:03:13.594

12 1:43.085 + 02.508 15:04:56.679

13 1:43.184 + 02.607 15:06:39.863

14 1:44.193 + 03.616 15:08:24.056

 Po. 4 - # 756 FIRINO E. + 27.828
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.916 + 03.464 14:46:17.372

2 1:42.329 + 00.877 14:47:59.701

3 1:41.452 --------- 14:49:41.153

4 1:42.249 + 00.797 14:51:23.402

5 1:43.015 + 01.563 14:53:06.417

6 1:43.120 + 01.668 14:54:49.537

7 1:43.530 + 02.078 14:56:33.067

8 1:42.989 + 01.537 14:58:16.056

9 1:43.672 + 02.220 14:59:59.728

10 1:43.743 + 02.291 15:01:43.471

11 1:43.304 + 01.852 15:03:26.775

12 1:42.343 + 00.891 15:05:09.118

13 1:42.243 + 00.791 15:06:51.361

14 1:43.094 + 01.642 15:08:34.455

 Po. 5 - # 117 CARIOLATO N. + 29.351
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.602 + 03.840 14:46:18.779

2 1:42.783 + 01.021 14:48:01.562

3 1:42.591 + 00.829 14:49:44.153

4 1:42.869 + 01.107 14:51:27.022

5 1:42.548 + 00.786 14:53:09.570

6 1:42.866 + 01.104 14:54:52.436

7 1:44.077 + 02.315 14:56:36.513

8 1:41.762 --------- 14:58:18.275

9 1:42.619 + 00.857 15:00:00.894

10 1:43.784 + 02.022 15:01:44.678

11 1:42.947 + 01.185 15:03:27.625

12 1:42.280 + 00.518 15:05:09.905

13 1:42.780 + 01.018 15:06:52.685

14 1:43.293 + 01.531 15:08:35.978

 Po. 6 - # 14 SALINA P. + 46.651
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.568 + 01.296 14:46:15.193

2 1:42.669 + 00.397 14:47:57.862

3 1:42.272 --------- 14:49:40.134

4 1:44.357 + 02.085 14:51:24.491

5 1:43.459 + 01.187 14:53:07.950

6 1:43.416 + 01.144 14:54:51.366

7 1:44.387 + 02.115 14:56:35.753

8 1:45.761 + 03.489 14:58:21.514

9 1:45.399 + 03.127 15:00:06.913

10 1:45.528 + 03.256 15:01:52.441

11 1:45.144 + 02.872 15:03:37.585

12 1:44.555 + 02.283 15:05:22.140

13 1:44.560 + 02.288 15:07:06.700

14 1:46.578 + 04.306 15:08:53.278

 Po. 7 - # 717 MONTI S. + 49.533
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.000 + 02.629 14:46:19.537

2 1:43.371 --------- 14:48:02.908

3 1:43.710 + 00.339 14:49:46.618

4 1:44.597 + 01.226 14:51:31.215

5 1:44.760 + 01.389 14:53:15.975

6 1:44.872 + 01.501 14:55:00.847

7 1:43.549 + 00.178 14:56:44.396

8 1:44.090 + 00.719 14:58:28.486

9 1:44.516 + 01.145 15:00:13.002

10 1:44.300 + 00.929 15:01:57.302

11 1:44.459 + 01.088 15:03:41.761

12 1:44.792 + 01.421 15:05:26.553

13 1:44.444 + 01.073 15:07:10.997

14 1:45.163 + 01.792 15:08:56.160

 Po. 8 - # 523 D ETTORRE M. + 1:23.429
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.435 + 02.371 14:46:20.378

2 1:44.064 --------- 14:48:04.442

3 1:44.831 + 00.767 14:49:49.273

4 1:44.818 + 00.754 14:51:34.091

5 1:45.678 + 01.614 14:53:19.769

6 1:46.819 + 02.755 14:55:06.588

7 1:46.755 + 02.691 14:56:53.343

8 1:47.125 + 03.061 14:58:40.468

9 1:47.801 + 03.737 15:00:28.269

10 1:47.558 + 03.494 15:02:15.827

11 1:49.314 + 05.250 15:04:05.141

12 1:48.877 + 04.813 15:05:54.018

13 1:48.621 + 04.557 15:07:42.639

14 1:47.417 + 03.353 15:09:30.056

 Po. 9 - # 109 CENCIONI R. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.889 + 01.279 14:46:15.312

2 1:41.610 --------- 14:47:56.922

3 1:41.802 + 00.192 14:49:38.724

4 1:42.976 + 01.366 14:51:21.700

5 1:44.270 + 02.660 14:53:05.970

Fastest lap: 1:38.769 
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